
2020-2021 COST OF 
ATTENDANCE WORKSHEET

Estimated Cost On-Campus

Financial Aid Awarded

Total Estimated Cost

Financial Aid Awarded

Total Estimated Cost

Estimated Commuter Cost

Tuition & Fees 

Room & Meals

Total

Tuition & Fees 

Total

Scholarship: 

Grant: 

Loan: 

Total:

Total On-Campus Cost: 

Less Total Financial Aid: 

Total Estimated Cost:

Total Commuter Cost: 

Less Total Financial Aid: 

Total Estimated Cost:

Scholarship: 

Grant: 

Loan: 

Total:

$34,809

$13,158

$47,967

$34,809

$34,809

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

*If awarded Federal Work-Study this is part-time employment funding is not deducted from the tuition bill.

OPTIONS AVAILABLE:
Payment Plan Offered by College 
PLUS Loan Program (Parent Loan)

Private Education Loan 
Military Benefits

See reverse side for additional Cost of Attendance information

47,967 34,809

**The College reserves the right to change established fees and services, to add additional fess and services, and to 
determine the effective date of such changes without prior notice.    

- -



Additional Costs Not Billed Directly to Student

Estimated Costs of Additional Years

Books & Supplies Room 

Personal Expenses 

Transportation

Total

Year 2 Year 3 Year 4

$1,200

$1,500

$960

$3,660

Tuition & Fees 

Room & Meals 

Books & Supplies 

Personal Expenses 

Transportation 

Total

$35,818 

$13,349

$1,200

$1,500 

$960 

$52,827

$36,857 

$13,549 

$1,200

$1,500 

$960 

$54,066

$37,925 

$13,752

$1,200

$1,500 

$960 

$55,337

GLOSSARY

Total Grants and Scholarships: 
Student aid funds that do not have to be repaid. Grants are often need-based, while 
scholarships are usually merit-based.

Loans: 
Borrowed money that must be repaid with interest. Loans from the federal 
government typically have a lower interest rate than loans from private lenders. 
Federal loans, listed from most advantageous to least advantageous, are called  
Direct Subsidized Loans, Direct Unsubsidized Loans, and Direct PLUS Loans. You 
can find more information about federal loans at StudentAid.gov

Contact Information: Office for Financial Aid, 432 Western Avenue, Albany, NY 12203
Phone: 518-458-5464 Fax: 518-454-2109 Email: finaid@strose.edu

Graduation Rate

Percentage of full-time students who graduate within 6 years - 59.9%

Loan Default Rate: Percent-age of borrowers entering repayment and defaulting on their loan - 4.2%

Median Borrowing: Students at The College of Saint Rose typically borrow $23,250 in federal 

loans for their undergraduate study.




