2020-2021 COST OF ATTENDANCE WORKSHEET

Estimated Cost On-Campus

Tuition & Fees \$34,809 Total \$34,809

Tuition & Fees \$34,809 Room & Meals \$13,158 Total \$47,967

Financial Aid Awarded

Financial Aid Awarded

Estimated Commuter Cost

Scholarship:	\$ Scholarship:	\$
Grant:	\$ Grant:	\$
Loan:	\$ Loan:	\$
Total:	\$ Total:	\$

Total Estimated Cost

Total Commuter Cost: \$ 34,809 Less Total Financial Aid: - \$ _____ Total Estimated Cost: \$

Total Estimated Cost

\$ 47,967

\$ _____

OPTIONS AVAILABLE:

Total On-Campus Cost:

Total Estimated Cost:

Less Total Financial Aid: -

- Payment Plan Offered by College
- PLUS Loan Program (Parent Loan)
- Private Education Loan
- Military Benefits

See reverse side for additional Cost of Attendance information



^{*}If awarded Federal Work-Study this is part-time employment funding is not deducted from the tuition bill.

^{**}The College reserves the right to change established fees and services, to add additional fess and services, and to determine the effective date of such changes without prior notice.

Additional Costs Not Billed Directly to Student

Books & Supplies Room	\$1,200
Personal Expenses	\$1,500
Transportation	\$960
Total	\$3,660

Estimated Costs of Additional Years

	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4
Tuition & Fees	\$35,818	\$36,857	\$37,925
Room & Meals	\$13,349	\$13,549	\$13,752
Books & Supplies	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
Personal Expenses	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500
Transportation	\$960	\$960	\$960
Total	\$52,827	\$54,066	\$55,337

GLOSSARY

Total Grants and Scholarships:

Student aid funds that do not have to be repaid. Grants are often need-based, while scholarships are usually merit-based.

Loans:

Borrowed money that must be repaid with interest. Loans from the federal government typically have a lower interest rate than loans from private lenders. Federal loans, listed from most advantageous to least advantageous, are called Direct Subsidized Loans, Direct Unsubsidized Loans, and Direct PLUS Loans. You can find more information about federal loans at **StudentAid.gov**

Graduation Rate

Percentage of full-time students who graduate within 6 years - 59.9%

Loan Default Rate: Percent-age of borrowers entering repayment and defaulting on their loan - 4.2% **Median Borrowing:** Students at The College of Saint Rose typically borrow \$23,250 in federal loans for their undergraduate study.

Contact Information: Office for Financial Aid, 432 Western Avenue, Albany, NY 12203

Phone: 518-458-5464 Fax: 518-454-2109 Email: finaid@strose.edu

